(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
MAHA MEDIA TV & MAGAZINES LIMITED
MAHANAKHON LTD
MAIA68 LIMITED
MAID2SHINE LTD
MAIZE LIMITED
MAIZE PRODUCTS LTD
MAJA (LONDON) LTD
MAKAYLA CONNECTIONS LIMITED
MAKEBUSY LTD
MAKEPEACE MARKETING LIMITED
MAKESMITH LIMITED
MAK1 ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MALER]1 NORWAY LIMITED
MALICE IN WONDERLAND PRODUCTIONS LTD
MALINA RESTAURANT LIMITED
MALINDIKA SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
MALPASS TWENTY ONE LIMITED
MALPASS TWENTY SIX LIMITED
MALUA BAY LIMITED
MALYONS FINANCE LIMITED
MAMA AFRIKA RESTAURANT LIMITED
MAMA IMPORT AND EXPORT LTD
MAMA'S ITALIAN KITCHEN LIMITED
MAMMOTH RECRUITMENT LIMITED
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

LIMITED
MANAGEMENT SERVICES (EU) LTD
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS NW LTD
MANCHESTER CITY BUSINESS SCHOOL LTD
M AND A GROUNDCARE LIMITED
MANDATE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
M AND A TRANSPORT LIMITED
M AND B ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD
M & D CONSTRUCTION (NORFOLK) LTD
M&F EDUCATION LTD
M&J MARKETING LIMITED
M & M IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
M&N ART FLAIR LIMITED
M & P PHOTOS LIMITED
M & S DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED
M&S MORESPACE LIMITED
M&S SURVEYING LTD
MANGALITZA PIG COMPANY LIMITED
MANGOONIS LIMITED
MANGUARD SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
MANIFEST360 LTD
MANNINGTREE PRACTICE LIMITED
MANO GEOTECHNICS LTD
MANO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MANOR BARNS CONSULTING LTD
MANOR HR SERVICES LTD
MANOR LAWSON LIMITED
MANOR PROPERTIES (BISHOPS

STORTFORD) LIMITED
MAPANI LINK LIMITED
MAPLE LEAF FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES
07398098
07401457
07397927
07405320
07399910
07402590
07404709
07402892
07401815
07404074
07398637
07405186
07403644
07403296
07399143
07402971
07405230
07405237
07405367
07399046
07400860
07402925
07403158
07403431
07401661

07403546
07399995
07404205
07400438
07398339
07398558
07397944
07402050
07401276
07403063
07401759
07404030
07405160
07404754
07401096
07399555
07400300
07399310
07399579
07398871
07399382
07398516
07402580
07402483
07401950
07402584
07398764

07400754
07399360

(CONT'D)

06/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010

11/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010

08/10/2010
07/10/2010

MAGRANT LIMITED

MAGSON HILL CONSULTING LTD.

MAHAIR DHUIA LIMITED

MAPSTONE (ABBOTSKERSWELL) LTD

MARCATI UK CO. LTD

THE MARCHBANK HOTEL CORPORATE
MEMBER LTD

MARCO AND CLARKE PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

MARCUS JAMES EAST ATLANTIC LIMITED

MARCUS JAMES GREEN INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MARENGO FR LTD

MA RESTAURANTS LIMITED

MARGARET CARE LTD

MARGEAN LIMITED

MARIA MALLABAND CARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MARIE-LOUISE SCHLEMM LTD

MARINEBASE LIMITED

MARINE FACTORS LIMITED

MARINI JAZZ LTD

MARINUS LTD

MARIO&DAD LTD

MARIT HOFF-STRAND LTD

MARKETING DATA OPTIONS LTD

MARKETING STRATEGY SERVICES LIMITED

MARK G MOLD LTD

MARKHAMS WINDSCREEN AND AUTO
ELECTRICAL LIMITED

MARK HEMPLEMAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MARK LURIE ENTERTAIMENT LIMITED

MARLAIS THOMAS & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MARPLACE (NUMBER 765) LIMITED

MARPLACE (NUMBER 764) LIMITED

MARPLACE (NUMBER 761) LIMITED

MARPLACE (NUMBER 763) LIMITED

MARPLACE (NUMBER 762) LIMITED

MARSHALL MIDDLETON CROSS LIMITED

MARSHFIELD VENTURES LIMITED

MARSUPIALS NE LIMITED

MARYGOLD TRADING LTD

MASON RACING LTD

MASSOW CUSTODIAN LTD

MASSTRAX MUSIC LTD

MAST DYNAMICS LIMITED

MASTER-CAR.BE LIMITED

MASTER COMMUNICATIONS (UK) LTD

MASTER CORN (UK) LTD

MASTERGMAT UK LTD

MASTER PROPERTY SERVICES
(DONCASTER) LIMITED

MASTERS MANUFACTURING LIMITED

MASTER TILES UK LIMITED

MATRIARCHS EXERCISE CENTRE LIMITED

MATRIX MADDOX CONSULTING LIMITED

MATRIX SITE LIMITED

MATRIX UKM LIMITED

07404740
07404567
07399365
07399460
07401511
07401867

07401959
07402204
07402216

07399455
07400540
07398455
07404719
07405068

07402447
07403684
07401729
07401016
07404184
07403022
07405352
07404640
07398105
07398495
07399058

07400679
07398778
07402400
07405115
07405093
07405018
07405063
07405044
07397935
07404927
07404710
07401607
07401337
07398894
07403474
07403100
07404782
07400216
07401430
07399070
07403450

07403716
07399875
07397956
07403377
07403752
07399619

12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010

11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010

07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010

11/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010

08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010

12/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010



